
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

24J 

84w 

28 

19R 

11 

8 

9V 

4 

94 

45 

19 

99 

01 

2A 

Name 

Sam Johnson  0181 

Xavier King  1068 

Alan Edsall  2256 

John Robbins  0197 

Ashton Murello  1075 

Eddie Fosnight  0238 

James Vanover  0206 

Kristen Hammer  0179 

Douglas Vanover  0225 

Kaleb May  -- 2568 

Ryan Krugler  1105 

Mark Murello  1006 

Matthew Benzenbower 2359 

Jack Brewer  1852 

Class 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

21 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.203 

0.858 

0.967 

1.294 

3.057 

3.472 

3.838 

4.520 

6.753 

4 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:04.271 

21:04.474 

21:05.129 

21:05.238 

21:05.565 

21:07.328 

21:07.743 

21:08.109 

21:08.791 

21:11.024 

17:50.499 

3:27.904 

3:28.307 

Best Tm 

13.851 

13.801 

13.959 

13.984 

13.978 

14.419 

14.342 

14.371 

14.527 

15.165 

14.810 

14.452 

14.474 

Nat/State 

Fishers 

Anderson 

Indianapolis 

Frankton 

Indianapolis 

Columbus 

Indianapolis 

Indianapolis 

Greenfield 

Middletown 

Noblesville 

New Castle 

Anderson 

Decatur 

Sponsor 

J2 Engineering Consultants 

Xavier King 

Alan Edsall 

John Robbins 

Ashton Murello 

Sherman Fosnight 

James Vanover 

John Hammer 

Douglas Vanover 

Larry Greene 

Ryan Krugler 

Mark Murello 

Matthew Menzenbower 

Jack Brewer 
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Margin of Victory 

0.203 

Avg. Speed 

17.797 

Best Lap Tm 

13.801 

Best Speed 

65.213 

Best Lap by 

84w - Xavier King  1068 

3RD Annual Gene Nolen Classic  

Legends 

Feature 

Race (25 Laps) started at 21:55:19 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/13/2024 07:30 PM 


